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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-206

79-324

7Q-44S

_Z2r5l^

79-722

79-832

79-91 1

80-2V7

80-298

80-323

80-̂ 19

80-652

80-8*f9

80-1073

81-146

81-183

81-215

81-317

81-341

i NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

•Toll n. son

Johnson

JoTinson

Johnson

Johnson

Jolicour

Johnson

Joy

Johnson

Jollie

Johnson

Johnson

Johnson

John son

Jovner

Johnson

Johnson

Johnson

Johnson

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

West Columbia, SC

Shirley Delores
Batesburg, SC

Judy J^n?
Cayce

Patricia Ann
Columbia, SC
Echo Edna
Cayce, SC
Brenda Edwards
Cayce, SC
Dorothy Yarborou
Saluda,SC
Doris Ann
West Cola, SC
Karen Sue
West Cola, SC
Hanna Trotti
Cayce, SC
Carol Lee
Batesburg, SC
Denise Elizabeth
Lexsngton, SC
Mamie Brasington
Columbia, SC
Judy Carolvn

Wp.st Columbia rSC

Betty Corley

Lexington, SC

Aizlee Hall

West Columbia, SC

Gloria Costena

Batesburg. SC
Ella Jane

Columbia, S.C.

Wanda Deannette

West Cola, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Boyd, Jr.

El VinR

Kleclcley

Denny

Medders

eh Lineberry

Sawyer

Parker

Palmer

Smith

Davis

Derrick

Blume

Rhoten

Johns on

Kelly Jr.

Ross

Knotts

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

T~*on CroslDV
West Columbia, SC

Robert
Leesville,SC

Mi r-T-is P? 1 Howa r~r\

Cayce

Bryan Stephan
Lexington, SC
Ron
San Fran. Calif
Clifton Dale
Cayce,SC
Worth Eugene
Columbia,SC
Thomas William
West Cola, SC
Franklin Edward
Cayce, SC
Roy Dale
West Cola, SC
Thomas Daniel
Batesburg, SC
Eddie Lee
Lexington, SC
Luther Malcolm
Columbia, SC
Richard Henry

Lexineton.SC

William Boyd

Lexington, SC

Alexander M.

West Columbia SSC

William

Lexinetan , SC
Verner, Jr.

Columbia, S.C.

Joseph Nelson

West Cola, S.C.

ABE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

^-4jQ

38

26

_23
23

25
25

39
27
33
33

_36.
51
32
25
20
21
3^
32

V}
32
3^
22

6lf

53
48
32
61
50

57
55

30

24
40

35

21

16

w
White

C
Colored

JW

B

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Mar
11

May

May

Jun
Jun

Aug
Aug.
Sep
Sep
Oct

Mar
Apr

Apr
Apr
Apr

Apr
May
May
Jul
Jul
Sep
Sep
Nov
Nov

Feb

Feb

Mai:

Mar

Mar

Mar
Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Day

19
20

29

31

12

15
1U
15
1i*
21

2k

31
3

1*
18
23
2k
2?
29
21

22
k

5
21
24
16

17
2

4

6

12
13

U

20

21

Year

-193S
ii

1979

1979

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979

_128Q
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981

19*81
1981

1981

1981

1981
1983

1981

1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

—May
ti

JUn
Jun

Jun
Jun
Aug
Aug
Oct
Oct

_May
May

May
May
May
May
Jun
Jun
Ali2

Aug
Sep
Sep

Nov
DPT.

Mai-

Mar

Mar

Mar

..Mar

Mar
Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Day

__L-
3

2

5

16
20

28

28

5
11

_1Q
22

10

1^

16
16

7
11

5
5

13
19
30

T

8
12
8

10

14

18
18

24

25

29

Year

-197-2
ii

1979

1979

1979^
1979
1979
1979
197^
1979!

_1$SG
1980

1980j

1980

12fiQ
^T>
1980j

1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1980
1980
1980

JL9-SJL
1981

1981
1981

1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Columbia,SC

Rev. Carlos J.. Wooj

West Columbia, S.

Rev. Charles Hughe
Lexington?SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC
Sarah Ellen Harrod
Lexington County3S

Rp.v. .T.T.T.astnngP.T
Lexington County,
Rev. Karl G. Berns
West Columbia, SC
JohrL-Land. Johnaojx,
Lexinston, SC
Rev. Marion C. Bra
Lexington, SC
Jeanette R, Swyger
Lexington, SC

Rev. Robert I. Mile
Lexington County, J
Rev . Lonni e H . Shu

Lexi npf on Conntv .

JLe3^_jOJjLJxJflL__ChaJs^.t
Lexington, SC

Rev. William C."Bi]

Lexington County, £

Rev. Theodore A. W

Batesburs, SC
Rev Jerrold C. Burr

Lexington Cty, S.C.

Rev John S. Cupstic

Lexington Cty, S.C.
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Probate Judge
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Probate Judge
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